

Regd. Office : 'CHOKHANI HOUSE' D-3/2 Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi -110020 (INDIA) Tel. : +91-11-26389150, 26384122 Fax. : +91-11-41615273 E-mail : contact@chokhani.in CIN : L74999DL1984PLC018610

21<sup>st</sup> November, 2023

The Manager, Corporate Relationship Department BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001

## BSE Scrip Code - 507917 Sub: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

With reference to the captioned matter, we have been informed by our Registrar and Transfer Agent ('RTA') M/s Beetal Financial & Computer Services Pvt Ltd that it has received intimation about loss of share certificates and request for issue of Duplicate Share certificates from the following shareholder:

S.No	Name of Registe red Shareh olders	Folio No.	Certific ate No.	Distincti ve No.	Nu mbe r of Shar e	Remark
1.	Mr. M K Aelias	2999	10688	1067361- 1067460	100	Loss of Share certificate and Issue of Duplicate Share certificate

A copy of the intimation received from the RTA is enclosed herewith as Annexure – A. You are requested to kindly take the same in your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For East Buildteen Limited Twinkle Agrawal (Authorized Signatory) Encl.: As Above



Think Positive on Industrial Surplus

## Yogita

From:Chetan Goel <cg@chokhani.in>Sent:Tuesday, November 21, 2023 10:31 AMTo:'Jyoti Sachdeva'Subject:FW: Loss of shares\_Intimation to Stock Exchange

From: Chetan Goel [mailto:cg@chokhani.in]
Sent: 21 November 2023 10:25
To: 'Jyoti Sachdeva'
Subject: FW: Loss of shares\_Intimation to Stock Exchange

Twinkle..... pls. do the needful.....

From: Beetal Financial Computer Services Pvt. Ltd [mailto:beetalrta@gmail.com]
Sent: 20 November 2023 16:32
To: Chetan Goel
Subject: Loss of shares\_Intimation to Stock Exchange

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are in receipt of the document for issuance of Duplicate.

Folio no - 2999 Name - M K Aelias Kumari Aelias Certificate no.10688 Distt no:1067361-1067460 Shares:100

The documents are in order, Please intimate the Stock Exchange and Confirm the date of Processing.

--

Thanks & Regards

--

Thanks & Regards,

Team Beetal BEETAL Financial & Computer Services Pvt Ltd. BEETAL HOUSE, 3rd Floor, 99, Madangir, Behind LSC, New Delhi - 110062 Ph. 011-29961281-283, 26051061, 26051064 Fax 011-29961284

https://g.page/r/CfmoUO\_RsRXzEAE/review Ads by Google